

\220

Cr1.A.No. 656-657 OF 2001

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.103 COURT NO. 8 SECTION II
(MENTIONED)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. APPEAL NO(s) 656-657/2001

FAROOQ @ KARATTAA RAROOQ & ORS. Appellant (s)

Versus

STATE OF KERALA Respondent (s)

(with appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned judgment and Office Report)

Date: 16.10.2001 This/These Appeal(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For the Appellant (s)
Mr.C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For the Respondent (s)
Mr.John Mathew,Adv.,
Mr.K.R.Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request made by the learned counsel for the
appellants the matter is adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1
(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (K.K Chadha)
Court Master Court Master