

À

Cr1.A.No. 656-657 OF 2001

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.8

SEC -II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S).656-657 OF 2001@@
EE

Farooq @ Karattaa Farooq & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Kerala
WITH
CRL A Nos.1049-50/2001

Respondent(s)

DATE: 4-12-2001 These matters were mentioned today. @@
BB

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. CN Sree Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. KR Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. EMS Anam, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

These matters are adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master

PS These matters are listed on 4-12-2001 before
Court No.8 as Item No.102